

R.C.S. No.10/2024
Nikhil Vs. Rajendra
E-filed case
MHPU130020462023



ORDER BELOW EXH.5

Keep for argument.

.....Sd.....

Dt. 25/01/2024

(Md. Taher Bilal)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.
Note- Digital signature is awaited.