

R.C.S. No.10/2024
Nikhil Vs. Rajendra
E-filed case
MHPU130020462023



ORDER BELOW EXH. 29

This application is filed by plaintiff for giving time to advance argument. Say is not filed by defendant. Counsel for both the parties are present. In the interest of justice, case is adjourned.

Dt. 03/12/2024

(Md. Taher Bilal)
C.J.J.D. Saswad.