

R.C.S. No.10/2024
Nikhil Vs. Rajendra
E-filed case
MHPU130020462023



ORDER BELOW EXH. 32

This is an application under order 6 Rule 17 of CPC filed by plaintiff. The defendants are directed to file say.

Dt. 08/01/2025

(**Md. Taher Bilal**)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.