

RCS No. 10/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 36

This application is filed by plaintiff for re-issue summons to defendant nos. 2 and 3. Hence, application is allowed.

Dt. 21/06/2025

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad