

R.C.S. No. 10/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 40

The application is filed by defendant no. 4 dated 19.04.2025 for production of documents. Production is allowed.

Dt. 08/08/2025

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad